
10-19-22 CEA Member Business Meeting Attendance
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL
CEA Staff
Josh Dean California Energy Alliance josh.dean@canergyalliance.org
Yesenia Garcia Contreras SVCC Fellow ygarciacontreras@ucdavis.edu
Amanda Altobano SVCC Fellow aoaltobano@ucdavis.edu 

CEA Members
Bernie Kotlier California Labor Management 

Cooperation Committee
lmccenergy@gmail.com 

Craig Ochoa KDC Inc. cochoa@kdcinc.com 
Dan Salinas Salinas Lighting Consult daniel@salinaslightingconsult.com 
Emily Bowers Green Building Initiative ebowers@thegbi.org 
John Busch Leviton jbusch@leviton.com
Jon Zelinsky Prasino Energy jon.zelinsky@prasinoenergy.com
Kelly Seeger Signify kelly.seeger@signify.com
Michael Jouaneh Lutron mjouaneh@lutron.com
Pekka Hakkarainen Lutron phakkarainen@lutron.com 
Peter Schwartz Independent Consultant pmschwartz@sbcglobal.net
Tanya Hernandez Acuity Brands tanya.hernandez@acuitybrands.com 
Wayne Stoppelmoor Schneider Electric wayne.stoppelmoor@se.com 
CEA Guest
Walt Vernon Mazzetti walt.vernon@gmail.com 


